
 Select a Date:

Union Hills GC 8:00 AM 60+ (Sat, September 30)

Player Points Summary

Players Total Points

Fisel, Neal 5.00

Arndt, Alan 3.00

Benton, Scott 1.00

Total Points 9.00

Player Purse Summary

Players Total Purse

Benton, Scott $72.00

Fisel, Neal $54.00

Campos, Dan $43.00

Dan, Al $32.00

Arndt, Alan $32.00

Kowalchik, George $21.00

Christiansen, Dan $21.00

Silverman, Rusty $21.00

Amstutz, Ron $21.00

Alway, Mark $21.00

Fulton, Tom $9.00

Baca, Kenneth $9.00

Total Purse $356.00

Basic Skins Player v. Field - Skins Division

 Player Skins Purse Details

 Campos, Dan 2 $43.00
Birdie on 2, Birdie on

11

 Amstutz, Ron 1 $21.00 Birdie on 14

 Silverman, Rusty 1 $21.00 Birdie on 12

 Kowalchik, George 1 $21.00 Birdie on 9
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 Total Purse Allocated: $106.00

Low Net Player v. Flight - Net Division

 Flight 1

Pos. Player
Playing

Handicap

Total

Gross

Total

Net
Purse

 1 Benton, Scott 8 77 69 $54.00

 2 Dan, Al 8 78 70 $32.00

 3 Alway, Mark 11 82 71 $21.00

 4 Nelson, William 10 81 71 $0.00

 5 Vutrano, June 15 87 72 $0.00

 6 Niblack, Jim 11 83 72 $0.00

 7 Kowalchik, George 10 82 72 $0.00

 8 Amstutz, Ron 6 79 73 $0.00

 9 Arnold, Amy 5 78 73 $0.00

 10 Campos, Dan 0 74 74 $0.00

 11 Hughes, Ben 5 80 75 $0.00

 12 Silverman, Rusty 7 85 78 $0.00

 13 Dempster, Brian 14 93 79 $0.00

 14 Fulton, Tom 6 85 79 $0.00

 15 Burton, Larry 6 86 80 $0.00

 16 Bracy, Brandon 5 86 81 $0.00

 17 Emma, Jim 10 97 87 $0.00

  18 Williams, Kevin 9  DNF  DNF $0.00

 Flight 2

Pos. Player
Playing

Handicap

Total

Gross

Total

Net
Purse

 1 Fisel, Neal 18 85 67 $54.00

 2 Arndt, Alan 16 83 67 $32.00

 3 Christiansen, Dan 15 85 70 $21.00
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 4 Thomas, Randy 14 84 70 $0.00

 5 Walsh, Douglas 14 86 72 $0.00

 6 Baca, Kenneth 16 88 72 $0.00

 7 Moore, Dwain 16 89 73 $0.00

 8 Neilan, Eric 13 86 73 $0.00

 9 Hebert, Thomas 15 88 73 $0.00

 10 Majors, Donald 16 89 73 $0.00

 11 Falcone, Charles 13 89 76 $0.00

 12 Kim, Ed 13 90 77 $0.00

 13 Delgado, Dan 20 98 78 $0.00

 14 Heller, Bill 23 101 78 $0.00

 15 Doust, Darrell 17 96 79 $0.00

 16 Little, Eddie 17 97 80 $0.00

 17 Clark, Daniel 15 100 85 $0.00

 18 Baca, Gabirel 30 120 90 $0.00

 Total Purse Allocated: $214.00

All Golfers Scores

 Pos. Player
Playing

Handicap

Total

Gross

Total

Net
Points

 1 Fisel, Neal 18 85 67 5.00

 2 Arndt, Alan 16 83 67 3.00

 3 Benton, Scott 8 77 69 1.00

 4 Dan, Al 8 78 70 0.00

 5 Christiansen, Dan 15 85 70 0.00

 6 Thomas, Randy 14 84 70 0.00

 7 Alway, Mark 11 82 71 0.00

 8 Nelson, William 10 81 71 0.00

 9 Vutrano, June 15 87 72 0.00

 10 Niblack, Jim 11 83 72 0.00

-2

E

E

+1

+1

+1

+1

+4

+5

+6

+6

+7

+8

+13

+18

Expand All

To Baseline

Par Net

-5

-5

-3

-2

-2

-2

-1

-1

E

E

https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686311857914272?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686311857914263?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686311857914278?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686311891468723?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686311891468717?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686311857914269?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686311891468720?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686311857914271?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686311891468716?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686311891468726?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686311857914264?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686311857914275?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686311857914267?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686311857914270?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686311857914277?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9790262043352269004?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=98
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686430204395961?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686430271504853?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686430237950398?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686430237950400?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686430204395962?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686430237950404?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686430271504857?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686430305059292?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686430237950406?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686430237950408?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=9790262043352269004


 11 Walsh, Douglas 14 86 72 0.00

 12 Kowalchik, George 10 82 72 0.00

 13 Baca, Kenneth 16 88 72 0.00

 14 Moore, Dwain 16 89 73 0.00

 15 Neilan, Eric 13 86 73 0.00

 16 Amstutz, Ron 6 79 73 0.00

 17 Hebert, Thomas 15 88 73 0.00

 18 Arnold, Amy 5 78 73 0.00

 19 Majors, Donald 16 89 73 0.00

 20 Campos, Dan 0 74 74 0.00

 21 Hughes, Ben 5 80 75 0.00

 22 Falcone, Charles 13 89 76 0.00

 23 Kim, Ed 13 90 77 0.00

 24 Silverman, Rusty 7 85 78 0.00

 25 Delgado, Dan 20 98 78 0.00

 26 Heller, Bill 23 101 78 0.00

 27 Doust, Darrell 17 96 79 0.00

 28 Dempster, Brian 14 93 79 0.00

 29 Fulton, Tom 6 85 79 0.00

 30 Burton, Larry 6 86 80 0.00

 31 Little, Eddie 17 97 80 0.00

 32 Bracy, Brandon 5 86 81 0.00

 33 Clark, Daniel 15 100 85 0.00

 34 Emma, Jim 10 97 87 0.00

 35 Baca, Gabirel 30 120 90 0.00

  DNF Williams, Kevin 9  DNF  DNF 0.00

 Total Points Allocated: 9.00
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 Player Skins Details

 Baca, Gabirel 2
Eagle on 5, Eagle on

14

 Heller, Bill 1 Eagle on 2

 Baca, Kenneth 1 Eagle on 3

 Silverman, Rusty 1 Birdie on 12

 Kowalchik, George 1 Eagle on 9

Side Pot - Net

 Pos. Player
Total

Net

 1 Fisel, Neal 67

 2 Arndt, Alan 67

 3 Benton, Scott 69

 4 Dan, Al 70

 5 Christiansen, Dan 70

 6 Thomas, Randy 70

 7 Alway, Mark 71

 8 Nelson, William 71

 9 Vutrano, June 72

 10 Niblack, Jim 72

 11 Walsh, Douglas 72

 12 Kowalchik, George 72

 13 Baca, Kenneth 72

 14 Moore, Dwain 73

 15 Neilan, Eric 73

 16 Amstutz, Ron 73

 17 Hebert, Thomas 73

 18 Arnold, Amy 73

 19 Majors, Donald 73

Expand All

To Baseline

Par Net

-5

-5

-3

-2

-2

-2

-1

-1

E

E

E

E

E

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686518452552173?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686518418997728?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686518452552174?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686518452552177?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686518452552179?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9790262061941424334?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=98
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607204024560?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607304687884?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607204024565?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607204024567?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607204024561?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607237579003?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607304687888?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607338242323?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607237579005?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607237579007?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607204024562?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607304687878?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607271133441?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607304687886?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607304687880?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607204024564?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607237579000?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607237579004?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607304687883?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details?adjusting=false&event_id=9790262061941424334


 20 Campos, Dan 74

 21 Hughes, Ben 75

 22 Falcone, Charles 76

 23 Kim, Ed 77

 24 Silverman, Rusty 78

 25 Delgado, Dan 78

 26 Heller, Bill 78

 27 Doust, Darrell 79

 28 Dempster, Brian 79

 29 Fulton, Tom 79

 30 Burton, Larry 80

 31 Little, Eddie 80

 32 Bracy, Brandon 81

 33 Clark, Daniel 85

 34 Emma, Jim 87

 35 Baca, Gabirel 90

  DNF Williams, Kevin  DNF

Par Three Closest to Pin

 Pos. Player Purse Details

 None Benton, Scott $18.00 Hole Nos. 5 & 12

 None Fulton, Tom $9.00 Hole #15

 None Baca, Kenneth $9.00 Hole #7

 Total Purse Allocated: $36.00

+2

+3

+4

+5

+6

+6

+6

+7

+7

+7

+8

+8

+9

+13

+15

+18

-

https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607338242322?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607304687877?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607237579002?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607304687879?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607271133444?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607338242321?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607204024563?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607237579006?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607271133442?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607304687885?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607304687882?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607204024566?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607271133443?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607237579001?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607304687887?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607271133440?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9935686607304687881?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://vga-valleygolfersassociation23.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9790261985772863689?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=98

